w w w . s u p e r - d r y . c o m
• No more oil
• No more solid air particles
• No more rust
• No more contaminants
Compressed Air Filters
Superior Filtration for Increased Productivity
FSD Series

Grade AA - Particulate Filter
• Solid Particule Removal: 3.0 micron
• Pressure Drop: 0.29 psi
Grade B - Coalescing filter
• Solid Particule Removal: 0.01 micron
• Pressure Drop: 1.74 psi
• Oil Carry-Over: 0.001 ppm
Grade A - Particulate Filter
• Solid Particule Removal: 1.0 micron
• Pressure Drop: 0.44 psi
• Oil Carry-Over: 0.5 ppm
Grade D - Activated Carbon
• Pressure Drop: 1.31 psi
• Oil Carry-Over: 0.003 ppm
Model CFM NPT A B C D Weight Max psi
FSD-30 30 1/4'' 3.43 8.23 0.83 2.95 3.3 232
FSD-60 60 1/2'' 3.43 10.98 0.83 6.30 3.7 232
FSD-100 100 3/4'' 5.12 12.40 1.69 5.31 9.4 232
FSD-140 140 1'' 5.12 12.40 1.69 5.31 9.4 232
FSD-180 180 1'' 5.12 16.34 1.69 9.25 11.0 232
FSD-300 300 1 1/2'' 5.12 20.28 1.69 13.19 12.1 232
Specifications and ordering information:
FSD Series
Dimensions (inches)
Pressure differential indicator